
Grand Rounds Schedule 2016-2017

Date Presenter Topic Webcast ID Room

06-Jul Welcome Rounds B2-119

13-Jul Caroline Shenouda B2-119

20-Jul Janine Hutson B2-119

27-Jul Dilan Fernando B2-119

03-Aug Glen Scott B2-119

10-Aug Roisin Dooley B2-119

17-Aug Ryan Li-Yun-Fong B2-119

24-Aug Smriti Khosla B2-119

31-Aug Samantha Benlolo B2-119

07-Sep Asa Ahimbisibwe B2-119

14-Sep Steven Bisch B2-119

21-Sep Melissa Machado B2-119

28-Sep Marie Hutchinson B2-119

05-Oct Melanie Zimmermann B2-119

12-Oct Jennifer Smyth B2-119

19-Oct Cici Zhu B2-119

26-Oct

02-Nov Cheryl Lee D4-201/203

09-Nov Jennifer Lam B2-119

16-Nov Fatima Taboun B2-119

23-Nov Matt Cohen B2-119

30-Nov Brittney Parlett B2-119

07-Dec Kara Huard B2-119

14-Dec Holiday Rounds B2-119

21-Dec

28-Dec

04-Jan Steven Bisch B2-119

11-Jan Melinda Rodowa B2-119

18-Jan Janine Hutson B2-119

25-Jan Jennifer Smyth B2-119

01-Feb Robyn Carnell B2-119

08-Feb Megan McKeown B2-119

15-Feb Roisin Dooley B2-119

22-Feb Ryan Li-Yun-Fong B2-119

01-Mar Laura Allen B2-119

08-Mar Glen Scott B2-119

15-Mar

22-Mar Samantha Benlolo B2-119

29-Mar Melissa Machado B2-119

05-Apr Asa Ahimbisibwe B2-119

12-Apr Jennifer Lam B2-119

HOLIDAY - NO ROUNDS

HOLIDAY - NO ROUNDS

MARCH BREAK - NO ROUNDS

STRATEGIC RETREAT - NO ROUNDS



19-Apr Melanie Zimmermann B2-119

26-Apr Matt Cohen B2-119

03-May Dilan Fernando D4-201/203

10-May Kara Huard B2-119

17-May Smriti Khosla B2-119

24-May Megan McKeown B2-119

31-May Melinda Rodowa B2-119

07-Jun Janine Hutson B2-119

14-Jun Robyn Carnell B2-119

21-Jun Laura Allen B2-119

28-Jun Samantha Benlolo B2-119


